DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LITTLESOFT LIMITED

LITTLE SPARROW TEA LIMITED

LITTLE STARS PRE SCHOOL IFIELD LTD
THE LITTLE STARS PRIVATE DAY
NURSERY LIMITED
LITTLESTARSSPORTS LTD
LITTLESTARSSPORTS LTD

LITTLE STEPS LIMITED

LITTLESTEPS CHILD CARE CENTRE
LIMITED

LITTLE STUDIOS LTD

LITTLE TEES LTD

LITTLE TEWKES NURSERY LIMITED
LITTLETHORPE GROUND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

LITTLE TINKERS CHILDMINDING LTD
LITTLE TINKLERS C.I.C.

LITTLETON SOLAR FARM LIMITED
LITTLE TOWER LIMITED

LITTLE TREASURES CHILDCARE LIMITED
LITTLE TREASURES CHILDCARE LIMITED
LITTLE TRINITY LIMITED

LITTLE T SOLAR LIMITED

THE LITTLE UNIVERSE LIMITED
LITTLE UNS DAY GROUP LIMITED
LITTLE VALENTINES CHILDRENSWEAR
LIMITED

LITTLE VALENTINES CHILDRENSWEAR
LIMITED

LITTLE VENICE CONSULTING LTD
LITTLE VICARAGE PRE-SCHOOL LTD
LITTLE VICARAGE PRE-SCHOOL LTD
LITTLE VITAMIN LTD

LITTLE VITAMIN LTD

LITTLE VOICE TOUR LTD

LITTLE WALTHAM PRESCHOOL CIC
LITTLE WHITE TOWN LIMITED

LITTLE WHITE VAN MAN LTD

LITTLE WHITE VAN MAN LTD

LITTLE WICKER PICNICS LTD

LITTLE WICKER PICNICS LTD

LITTLE WILD TRIBE

LITTLE WILD TRIBE

LITTLE WINDMILL HILL RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)

LITTLE WINGS THE UMBRELLA COMPANY
LIMITED

LITTLE WINGS THE UMBRELLA COMPANY
LIMITED

LITTLE WONDER TELEVISION LIMITED
LITTLEWOOD CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LITTLEWOOD CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LITTLEWOOD SERVICES LIMITED
LITTLE WORLD SHOP LTD

LITTLEWORTH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LITTOL, LTD.

03518846
07539913
07838922
04650486

07938889
07938889
03723601
05675960

04657838
08263266
07960694
07968640

10043376
05055248
08762484
09632981
10651686
10651686
09002854
08208672
10032644
09653862
10646242

10646242

10615342
07680576
07680576
09142787
09142787
07760825
08993475
09164104
10647762
10647762
10654379
10654379
10650328
10650328
02025834

08920122

08920122

05371786
10645259
10645259
06515903
09042659
02170378
10207187

06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017

03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017

02/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017

07/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017

01/03/2017

07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
06/03/2017

07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017

LITTLE SHARERS LIMITED
LITTLESIXTYTHREE LTD
LITTORAL LTD

LITTORAL LTD

LITT

UP LTD

LIUDA GRAPHIC DESIGN LTD
LIVANOVA PLC

LIVE AUDITIONS LIMITED
LIVEBOOKINGS HOLDINGS LTD

LIVE

COMPANY GROUP LTD

LIVEDEAL LTD.

LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

EVENTS & CONSULTANCY LTD
FAIRYTALES LIMITED
FITNESS LAB LTD

LIVEFORLESS LIMITED

LIVE

FOR LTD

LIVE4LONGER LTD

LIVE

LIVE-IN GUARDIANS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

HERITAGE C.I.C.

IN 24 LIMITED

LIFE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LIFE HEALTH & FITNESS LTD
LONGER LTD

LOVE LAUGH LIMITED

LIVEMANOR HOMES LIMITED
LIVEMARK LIMITED
LIVEOPS UK LTD

LIVEOPS UK LTD

LIVEOPS UK LTD

LIVEOPS UK LTD

LIVEOPS UK LTD

LIVEPOINT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LIVEPOINT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LIVE

PROJECT SERVICES LTD

LIVER BUILDING AND GARDEN SUPPLIES
LIMITED

LIVER BUILDING AND GARDEN SUPPLIES
LIMITED

LIVER BUILDING AND GARDEN SUPPLIES
LIMITED

LIVERMORIUM LIMITED

LIVERPOOL LIMITED

THE LIVERPOOL ACADEMY OF ARTS

THE LIVERPOOL ACADEMY OF ARTS

LIVERPOOL AND LONDON TRADE
PROTECTION SOCIETY LIMITED (THE)

LIVERPOOL ARAB ARTS FESTIVAL

LIVERPOOL BASKETBALL CLUB LTD

LIVERPOOL BICYCLE CO-OPERATIVE
LIMITED

LIVERPOOL BUSINESS START AND GROW
LIMITED

LIVERPOOL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE C.I.C.
LIVERPOOL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE C.I.C.
LIVERPOOL CHIROCHEM LIMITED
LIVERPOOL CHIROCHEM LIMITED

09629253
10025957
10649532
10649532
09371733
07963639
09451374
09669761
05398578
10317243
08550372
10020480
09629215
09458397
04237355
09628614
04018351
08077504
07153977
06739023
08075452
10015373
04018352
06905859
03389016
09968849
07881779
07881779
07881779
07881779
07881779
08408677
08408677
10031438
04149181

04149181

04149181

09345044
03457337
05692382
05692382
00293587

07184925
04108427
05732056

09096084

07159767
07159767
08900140
08900140

03/03/2017
05/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
04/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017

03/03/2017
03/03/2017

07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017

04/03/2017

03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017



